
Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

Antioch Antioch 868 905 866 907 819 855 5,220

Antioch Erin Koch Sr 191 199 185 174 191 196 1,136

Antioch Taylor Vickers Sr 196 154 150 162 161 174 997

Antioch Makayla Fischer So 147 233 173 179 159 147 1,038

Antioch Hyacinthe Ingram Sr 141 145 173 178 148 785

Antioch Sam Knab So 193 174 185 214 160 180 1,106

Antioch Kayla Tikovitsch Fr 0

Antioch Jayme Bailey Jr 158 158

Antioch Taylor Comer So 0

Buffalo Grove Buffalo Grove 875 993 904 881 927 914 5,494

Buffalo Grove Jessica Soskich Jr 206 245 192 237 180 166 1,226

Buffalo Grove Rebecca Herrera Jr 148 167 173 185 191 161 1,025

Buffalo Grove Jennifer Sauer Jr 151 156 159 466

Buffalo Grove Caitlin Howard Jr 165 222 184 147 192 247 1,157

Buffalo Grove Joanne Savage Sr 205 203 196 173 195 200 1,172

Buffalo Grove Emilee Gonzalez So 139 169 140 448

Buffalo Grove Riley Donahue So 0

Buffalo Grove Alize Tseitlin Jr 0

Grayslake Central Grayslake Central 704 723 755 864 778 742 4,566

Grayslake Central Chante Cole-Poe So 118 136 146 400

Grayslake Central Samantha Kingsfield Jr 169 134 157 460

Grayslake Central Clover Rodriguez Jr 143 124 148 144 176 147 882

Grayslake Central Katrina Seale Jr 128 166 157 187 150 138 926

Grayslake Central Kelsey Holst Jr 161 168 169 201 174 169 1,042

Grayslake Central Madison Ervin Fr 154 129 135 163 144 725

Grayslake Central Ashley Swajkowski Sr 0

Grayslake Central Jessica Gurchak Fr 131 131

Grayslake North Grayslake North 865 835 960 1,019 902 910 5,491

Grayslake North Jessica Vaughn Sr 190 200 212 191 180 178 1,151

Grayslake North Ashley Rager Jr 114 166 126 189 173 161 929

Grayslake North Taylor Bell So 181 92 224 190 169 172 1,028

Grayslake North Payton Bertermann Jr 168 163 211 235 189 188 1,154

Grayslake North Gaby Silva So 212 214 187 214 191 211 1,229

Grayslake North Melissa Barnett So 0

Grayslake North Samantha Markese Sr 0

Grayslake North Lexi Sears Fr 0

Warren Warren 956 905 770 908 850 917 5,306

Warren Megan Martin Sr 149 145 177 175 194 840

Warren Hayley Gregerson So 174 172 139 136 621

Warren Macayla Powers Jr 216 169 198 193 174 167 1,117

Warren Victoria Dizon Jr 197 215 108 169 169 173 1,031

Warren Kayla Rossi Jr 220 204 183 233 173 214 1,227

Warren Sulmarie McGee Jr 159 169 328

Warren Maggie Faje So 142 142

Warren Amanda Yoder So 0

Lakes Lakes 779 732 780 761 747 762 4,561

Lakes Abby Gossman Fr 105 128 129 117 121 600

Lakes Ashley Popoola Jr 110 130 109 101 450

Lakes Emily George So 154 129 146 179 183 137 928

Lakes Emily Voight Fr 209 224 207 205 192 205 1,242

Lakes Samantha Scroggin Sr 201 170 169 139 159 198 1,036



Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

Lakes Ellie Willis Jr 110 99 96 305

Lakes 0

Lakes 0

Lake Zurich Lake Zurich 871 936 927 830 948 869 5,381

Lake Zurich Amanda Tarlos Jr 201 180 216 190 245 180 1,212

Lake Zurich Dana Nelson Jr 200 232 187 137 194 193 1,143

Lake Zurich Allison O'Hara So 178 178 169 147 157 129 958

Lake Zurich Amanda Guercio Jr 0

Lake Zurich Lauren O'Hara So 148 196 128 135 181 189 977

Lake Zurich Alexis Naieck So 0

Lake Zurich Becky Mnichowicz So 144 150 227 221 171 178 1,091

Lake Zurich Gabby Vitale Fr 0

Libertyville Libertyville 888 849 820 899 795 873 5,124

Libertyville Emma Davellis Sr 190 215 166 229 198 187 1,185

Libertyville Ally Doherty Jr 195 157 175 141 160 145 973

Libertyville Katie Felsi Fr 0

Libertyville Abbey Humbert So 177 168 186 148 159 200 1,038

Libertyville Katelyn Kubalanza So 108 133 241

Libertyville Madelyn Herberger So 145 95 240

Libertyville Kennah Porcelius Fr 133 95 228

Libertyville Taylor Sloan Sr 193 201 198 236 183 208 1,219

Stevenson Stevenson 803 845 799 795 764 853 4,859

Stevenson Samie Schmidt Sr 0

Stevenson Nina Wright Sr 144 169 162 156 138 148 917

Stevenson Amy Atkinson Sr 136 166 131 127 156 135 851

Stevenson Xanthe Coulson Sr 208 183 179 188 152 188 1,098

Stevenson Kaitlyn Rudy Sr 206 213 226 219 182 259 1,305

Stevenson Jackie Koepp Sr 114 105 219

Stevenson Esha Sharma So 101 123 224

Stevenson Genevieve Dominick Jr 109 136 245

North Chicago North Chicago 509 544 537 532 523 536 3,181

North Chicago Erica Ramirez Sr 65 64 107 91 84 100 511

North Chicago Sequoyah Hubbard Jr 118 108 100 95 106 109 636

North Chicago Taveanna Beal Fr 135 129 107 143 87 119 720

North Chicago 0

North Chicago 0

North Chicago Alexis Washington Sr 110 151 111 98 119 121 710

North Chicago Daziyr Tyler So 81 92 112 105 127 87 604

North Chicago Evelyn Sanchez Fr 0

Vernon Hills Vernon Hills 782 770 788 773 842 718 4,673

Vernon Hills Emily Carido Jr 145 118 128 156 161 130 838

Vernon Hills Nicole Flora Jr 0

Vernon Hills Lauren Lee Jr 166 143 161 154 191 133 948

Vernon Hills Alexia Napierkowski Jr 212 168 220 151 168 167 1,086

Vernon Hills Veronika Pyshynska Fr 0

Vernon Hills Carter Ray Sr 134 159 118 170 162 107 850

Vernon Hills Rachel Rosenberg Sr 0

Vernon Hills Andreana Tangonan Sr 125 182 161 142 160 181 951

Zion-Benton Zion-Benton 718 905 749 874 848 841 4,935

Zion-Benton Karyn Abrego Jr 127 168 175 158 159 169 956

Zion-Benton Meghann Carter Jr 147 180 120 447



Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

Zion-Benton Bianca Franco So 157 157

Zion-Benton Ariel Gonsowski Jr 137 186 138 191 169 179 1,000

Zion-Benton Kalina Hull Sr 191 202 145 182 184 176 1,080

Zion-Benton Alyssa Imbery Sr 116 153 109 378

Zion-Benton Jessica Nelson Jr 169 171 190 227 160 917

Zion-Benton Nicolette Terraccian Fr 0



2/6/2016 Team Standings 2016 IHSA Regionals

Pos. Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Back

1 T Buffalo Grove 875 993 904 881 927 914 5,494 -

2 T Grayslake North 865 835 960 1,019 902 910 5,491 -3

3 T Lake Zurich 871 936 927 830 948 869 5,381 -113

4 T Warren 956 905 770 908 850 917 5,306 -188

5 T Antioch 868 905 866 907 819 855 5,220 -274

6 T Libertyville 888 849 820 899 795 873 5,124 -370

7 T Zion-Benton 718 905 749 874 848 841 4,935 -559

8 T Stevenson 803 845 799 795 764 853 4,859 -635

9 T Vernon Hills 782 770 788 773 842 718 4,673 -821

10 T Grayslake Central 704 723 755 864 778 742 4,566 -928

11 T Lakes 779 732 780 761 747 762 4,561 -933

12 T North Chicago 509 544 537 532 523 536 3,181 -2,313



2/6/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Girls Regional

Individual Standings

Pos. Name Year Team
Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

4

Game 

5

Game 

6
Total

Pins 

Back

1 Kaitlyn Rudy Sr Stevenson 206 213 226 219 182 259 1,305 -

2 Emily Voight Fr Lakes 209 224 207 205 192 205 1,242 -63

3 Gaby Silva So Grayslake North 212 214 187 214 191 211 1,229 -76

4 Kayla Rossi Jr Warren 220 204 183 233 173 214 1,227 -78

5 Jessica Soskich Jr Buffalo Grove 206 245 192 237 180 166 1,226 -79

6 Taylor Sloan Sr Libertyville 193 201 198 236 183 208 1,219 -86

7 Amanda Tarlos Jr Lake Zurich 201 180 216 190 245 180 1,212 -93

8 Emma Davellis Sr Libertyville 190 215 166 229 198 187 1,185 -120

9 Joanne Savage Sr Buffalo Grove 205 203 196 173 195 200 1,172 -133

10 Caitlin Howard Jr Buffalo Grove 165 222 184 147 192 247 1,157 -148

11 Payton Bertermann Jr Grayslake North 168 163 211 235 189 188 1,154 -151

12 Jessica Vaughn Sr Grayslake North 190 200 212 191 180 178 1,151 -154

13 Dana Nelson Jr Lake Zurich 200 232 187 137 194 193 1,143 -162

14 Erin Koch Sr Antioch 191 199 185 174 191 196 1,136 -169

15 Macayla Powers Jr Warren 216 169 198 193 174 167 1,117 -188

16 Sam Knab So Antioch 193 174 185 214 160 180 1,106 -199

17 Xanthe Coulson Sr Stevenson 208 183 179 188 152 188 1,098 -207

18 Becky Mnichowicz So Lake Zurich 144 150 227 221 171 178 1,091 -214

19 Alexia Napierkowski Jr Vernon Hills 212 168 220 151 168 167 1,086 -219

20 Kalina Hull Sr Zion-Benton 191 202 145 182 184 176 1,080 -225

21 Kelsey Holst Jr Grayslake Central 161 168 169 201 174 169 1,042 -263

22 Makayla Fischer So Antioch 147 233 173 179 159 147 1,038 -267

23 Abbey Humbert So Libertyville 177 168 186 148 159 200 1,038 -267

24 Samantha Scroggin Sr Lakes 201 170 169 139 159 198 1,036 -269

25 Victoria Dizon Jr Warren 197 215 108 169 169 173 1,031 -274

26 Taylor Bell So Grayslake North 181 92 224 190 169 172 1,028 -277

27 Rebecca Herrera Jr Buffalo Grove 148 167 173 185 191 161 1,025 -280



2/6/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Girls Regional

28 Ariel Gonsowski Jr Zion-Benton 137 186 138 191 169 179 1,000 -305

29 Taylor Vickers Sr Antioch 196 154 150 162 161 174 997 -308

30 Lauren O'Hara So Lake Zurich 148 196 128 135 181 189 977 -328

31 Ally Doherty Jr Libertyville 195 157 175 141 160 145 973 -332

32 Allison O'Hara So Lake Zurich 178 178 169 147 157 129 958 -347

33 Karyn Abrego Jr Zion-Benton 127 168 175 158 159 169 956 -349

34 Andreana Tangonan Sr Vernon Hills 125 182 161 142 160 181 951 -354

35 Lauren Lee Jr Vernon Hills 166 143 161 154 191 133 948 -357

36 Ashley Rager Jr Grayslake North 114 166 126 189 173 161 929 -376

37 Emily George So Lakes 154 129 146 179 183 137 928 -377

38 Katrina Seale Jr Grayslake Central 128 166 157 187 150 138 926 -379

39 Nina Wright Sr Stevenson 144 169 162 156 138 148 917 -388

40 Jessica Nelson Jr Zion-Benton 169 171 190 227 160 917 -388

41 Clover Rodriguez Jr Grayslake Central 143 124 148 144 176 147 882 -423

42 Amy Atkinson Sr Stevenson 136 166 131 127 156 135 851 -454

43 Carter Ray Sr Vernon Hills 134 159 118 170 162 107 850 -455

44 Megan Martin Sr Warren 149 145 177 175 194 840 -465

45 Emily Carido Jr Vernon Hills 145 118 128 156 161 130 838 -467

46 Hyacinthe Ingram Sr Antioch 141 145 173 178 148 785 -520

47 Madison Ervin Fr Grayslake Central 154 129 135 163 144 725 -580

48 Taveanna Beal Fr North Chicago 135 129 107 143 87 119 720 -585

49 Alexis Washington Sr North Chicago 110 151 111 98 119 121 710 -595

50 Sequoyah Hubbard Jr North Chicago 118 108 100 95 106 109 636 -669

51 Hayley Gregerson So Warren 174 172 139 136 621 -684

52 Daziyr Tyler So North Chicago 81 92 112 105 127 87 604 -701

53 Abby Gossman Fr Lakes 105 128 129 117 121 600 -705

54 Erica Ramirez Sr North Chicago 65 64 107 91 84 100 511 -794

55 Jennifer Sauer Jr Buffalo Grove 151 156 159 466 -839

56 Samantha Kingsfield Jr Grayslake Central 169 134 157 460 -845

57 Ashley Popoola Jr Lakes 110 130 109 101 450 -855



2/6/2016 Individual Standings 2016 IHSA Girls Regional

58 Emilee Gonzalez So Buffalo Grove 139 169 140 448 -857

59 Meghann Carter Jr Zion-Benton 147 180 120 447 -858

60 Chante Cole-Poe So Grayslake Central 118 136 146 400 -905

61 Alyssa Imbery Sr Zion-Benton 116 153 109 378 -927

62 Sulmarie McGee Jr Warren 159 169 328 -977

63 Ellie Willis Jr Lakes 110 99 96 305 -1,000

64 Genevieve Dominick Jr Stevenson 109 136 245 -1,060

65 Katelyn Kubalanza So Libertyville 108 133 241 -1,064

66 Madelyn Herberger So Libertyville 145 95 240 -1,065

67 Kennah Porcelius Fr Libertyville 133 95 228 -1,077

68 Esha Sharma So Stevenson 101 123 224 -1,081

69 Jackie Koepp Sr Stevenson 114 105 219 -1,086

70 Jayme Bailey Jr Antioch 158 158 -1,147

71 Bianca Franco So Zion-Benton 157 157 -1,148

72 Maggie Faje So Warren 142 142 -1,163

73 Jessica Gurchak Fr Grayslake Central 131 131 -1,174


